
Sponsorship Opportunities



The city’s premier cultural festival,
celebrating diversity, community, and
Juneteenth with 20K+ attendees, live music,
food, vendors, and family-friendly
experiences."
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6TH ANNUAL

20,000+ATTENDEES

170+ vENDORS

,Multi-stage
entertainment lineup



Brand Visibility:
Exposure to a
diverse, engaged
audience in
Oakland

Community
Engagement:
Support an event
that uplifts
OAKLANDS SMALL
BUSINESS & CULTURE

Media Reach: 
Social, digital, and
PR coverage
amplifying
sponsors’ presence

VIP Access &
Experiences:
Sponsors get
exclusive access,
activations, and VIP
perk

20K+20K+



LakeFest brings together a highly engaged audience,
offering brands a direct connection to Oakland’s vibrant
community. Our festival-goers are diverse, socially active,
and eager to engage with brands that align with culture,
community, and celebration.
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Sponsorship Opportunities

Co-branding: “LakeFest Oakland presented by [Sponsor Name]”
Main stage sponsorship with on-stage branding, signage, and live mentions throughout the event
Premium logo placement on all marketing materials, website homepage, merchandise, and event
signage
Custom on-site activation (e.g., VIP Lounge, branded experience, or product placement)
Dedicated social media campaign (3 posts + 1 Instagram reel featuring your brand)
Featured in 2 email marketing blasts to our 40K+ engaged subscribers
10 VIP passes with backstage access and exclusive hospitality perks

Title Sponsor- $50,000+ (Exclusive Opportunity)Title Sponsor- $50,000+ (Exclusive Opportunity)

Large logo placement on all festival signage, website, and social media
Secondary stage sponsorship with on-stage branding and live mentions
On-site activation booth or product sampling opportunity
5 social media mentions (posts/stories) leading up to the event
8 VIP passes with exclusive access

Premier Sponsor – $20,000Premier Sponsor – $20,000

Large logo placement on all festival signage, website, and social media
Secondary stage sponsorship with on-stage branding and live mentions
On-site activation booth or product sampling opportunity
5 social media mentions (posts/stories) leading up to the event
8 VIP passes with exclusive access

Official Sponsor – $15,000Official Sponsor – $15,000



Sponsorship Opportunities

Logo on event signage, website, and select promotional materials
Vendor booth + brand activation opportunity
2 social media mentions
4 VIP passes

Community Sponsor – $10,000Community Sponsor – $10,000

Logo placement on select marketing materials and website
Vendor booth  to sell product at the festival
1 social media mention
2 VIP passes

 Supporting Sponsor – $5,000 Supporting Sponsor – $5,000

Name/logo on website + select social media mentions
Vendor booth or product sampling opportunity

Small Business Sponsor – $2,500Small Business Sponsor – $2,500

Logo on website + appreciation post on social media
Recognition in an official email marketing campaign

Friend of LakeFest – $1,500Friend of LakeFest – $1,500



Beyond logo placement, LakeFest provides brands with interactive experiences that engage attendees in
meaningful ways. Sponsors can create activations that connect directly with our audience and leave a lasting

impact.

Beyond logo placement, LakeFest provides brands with interactive experiences that engage attendees in
meaningful ways. Sponsors can create activations that connect directly with our audience and leave a lasting

impact.

COMMUNITY STAGECOMMUNITY STAGE

MAIN STAGEMAIN STAGE

VIP LOUNGEVIP LOUNGE

SPONSORSPONSOR
Presented by [Brand Name]" with interactive games,
giveaways, and family-focused experiences.

Sponsorship Activations 

UNIQUE WAYS YOU CAN ACTIVATE!

SPONSOR

SPONSOR

TECH ZONETECH ZONE

SPONSORSPONSOR

KIDS ZONEKIDS ZONE

SPONSORSPONSOR

TECH ZONETECH ZONE

SPONSORSPONSOR

VIP Lounge SponsorshipVIP Lounge Sponsorship
A luxury, branded space where
sponsors can connect with VIP guests.

Main Stage Naming RightsMain Stage Naming Rights
"The [Brand Name] Main Stage" with host
shoutouts, on-stage branding, and live audience
engagement

Product Sampling & GiveawaysProduct Sampling & Giveaways
 Distribute branded merch, food, or product
samples to attendees.

Tech & Innovation Zone SponsorTech & Innovation Zone Sponsor
Presenting rights for the Tech Pavilion where
attendees engage with startups, gaming, and VR.

Kids Zone SponsorKids Zone Sponsor

HEALTH&WELLNESS
HEALTH&WELLNESS

ZONEZONE

SPONSORSPONSOR

🧘🏽‍♂️ Health & Wellness Zone Sponsor 🧘🏽‍♂️ Health & Wellness Zone Sponsor 
– "Presented by [Brand Name]" with fitness
classes, relaxation lounges, hydration stations,
and wellness giveaways.



Past Sponsors 



Let’s Make History Together.
Partner with LakeFest Oakland 2025

PUT YOUR BRANDPUT YOUR BRAND
AT THE CENTER OFAT THE CENTER OF
ONE OF THE MOSTONE OF THE MOST

DYNAMICDYNAMIC
CULTURALCULTURAL

CELEBRATION INCELEBRATION IN
THE BAYAREATHE BAYAREA

INFO@LAKEFESTOAKLAND.COM

www.lakefestoakland.com



THANK YOU!


